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Appointer Appointee Contact  

Katie Dykes Lauren Savidge Lauren.savidge@ct.gov 

Marissa Gillett Kaleigh Pitcher  Kaleigh.pitcher@ct.gov 

Claire Coleman Brooke Parker  Brooke.parker@ct.gov 

Bryan T. Cafferelli Zachary Alexander Zachary.alexander@ct.gov 

Bryan Garcia Stephanie Attruia Stephanie.attruia@ctgreenbank.com 

Gov. Ned Lamont Sara Birmingham sbirmingham@seia.org 

Gov. Ned Lamont Steven Burt Steve.burt@gmail.com 

Sen. Martin Looney Kathy Fay KFay@nhsofnewhaven.org 

Rep. Jason Rojas Allyson Marroquin Allyson@solinvictusconsulting.com 

Sen. Bob Duff Tom Swan Tswan@igc.org 

Sen. Stephen Harding Michael Farrell Mike.farrell@trinity-solar.com 

Rep. Vincent 

Candelora 

Holly Cheeseman  Holly.cheesemanxx@gmail.com 

   

 


